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The 2018 Performance Measures for Student Success provide system-wide baselines and goals for each measurement 

shown below, thus providing a consistent, statistically-defined baseline and goal to promote transparency, simplicity, and 

objectivity. 

 
Measure- 

ment 

System 

Excel- 

lence 

Level 

System 

Baseline 

Average 

College % 

System 

Totals 

(All 

Students) 

Martin 

Com- 

munity 

College 

Met or 

Exceeded 

Excel- 

lence 

Level 

Below 

Excel- 

lence 

Level, 

Above 

College 

Average 

Below 

College 

Average, 

Above 

Baseline 

Level 

Below 

Baseline 

Level 

BASIC 

SKILLS 

PROG- 

RESS 

 
68.3% 

 
34.5% 

 
60.1% 

 
58.4% 

 
55.2% 

 
No 

 
No 

 
Yes 

 
No 

CREDIT 

ENG- 

LISH 

SUC. 

 
55.9% 

 
23.8% 

 
53.0% 

 
55.0% 

 
32.7% 

 
No 

 
No 

 
Yes 

 
No 

CREDIT 

MATH 

SUC. 

 
32.5% 

 
10.1% 

 
32.5% 

 
33.8% 

 
32.0% 

 
No 

 
No 

 
Yes 

 
No 

FIRST 

YEAR 

PROG- 

RESS 

 
75.0% 

 
54.1% 

 
70.9% 

 
69.6% 

 
64.1% 

 
No 

 
No 

 
Yes 

 
No 

CURR. 

COMP. 

RATE 

 
51.9% 

 
35.9% 

 
43.4% 

 
43.9% 

 
35.7% 

 
No 

 
No 

 
No 

 
Yes 

LICEN- 

SURE- 

PASSING 

RATE 

 
90.9% 

 
69.9% 

 
79.8% 

 
81.6% 

 
61.7% 

 
No 

 
No 

 
No 

 
Yes 

TRANS. 

PERF. 

 
87.6% 

 
65.1% 

 
83.7% 

 
83.4% 

 
81.0% 

 
No 

 
No 

 
Yes 

 
No 

 

 
The full report is available at http://www.nccommunitycolleges.edu/analytics/state-and-federal-performance-measures 

http://www.nccommunitycolleges.edu/analytics/state-and-federal-performance-measures

