MARTIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2018 PERFORMANCE MEASURES FOR STUDENT SUCCESS

The 2018 Performance Measures for Student Success provide system-wide baselines and goals for each measurement shown below, thus providing a consistent, statistically-defined baseline and goal to promote transparency, simplicity, and objectivity.

Measure- ment	System Excel- lence Level	System Baseline	Average College %	System Totals (All Students)	Martin Com- munity College	Met or Exceeded Excel- lence Level	Below Excel- lence Level, Above College Average	Below College Average, Above Baseline Level	Below Baseline Level
BASIC SKILLS PROG- RESS	68.3%	34.5%	60.1%	58.4%	55.2%	No	No	Yes	No
CREDIT ENG- LISH SUC.	55.9%	23.8%	53.0%	55.0%	32.7%	No	No	Yes	No
CREDIT MATH SUC.	32.5%	10.1%	32.5%	33.8%	32.0%	No	No	Yes	No
FIRST YEAR PROG- RESS	75.0%	54.1%	70.9%	69.6%	64.1%	No	No	Yes	No
CURR. COMP. RATE	51.9%	35.9%	43.4%	43.9%	35.7%	No	No	No	Yes
LICEN- SURE- PASSING RATE	90.9%	69.9%	79.8%	81.6%	61.7%	No	No	No	Yes
TRANS. PERF.	87.6%	65.1%	83.7%	83.4%	81.0%	No	No	Yes	No

The full report is available at http://www.nccommunitycolleges.edu/analytics/state-and-federal-performance-measures